POTTER & BRUMFIELD
SOLID STATE RELAYS
Three Phase Motor Reversing SSR3 Series
INDUSTRIAL / POTTER & BRUMFIELD SOLID STATE RELAYS THREE PHASE MOTOR REVERSING SSR3 SERIES
TE Connectivity (TE)’s Potter & Brumfield Solid State Relays (SSR) are featured in
Industrial applications, where silent, fast and long electrical life in switching is required.
The SSR3 series will add a motor forward / reverse SSR, which will offer a compact
switching solution to customers whose application requirements are not only limited

•	 Output load: 10, 25 & 40 AMP
•	 Load voltage: 50-480VAC
•	 Positive input interlock
MECHANICAL
•	 Relay mounting type: panel mount
•	 IP20 safety cover
MATERIALS
•	 UL 94-V0 grade engineering plastics
STANDARDS
•	 UL approval: E29244
•	 CE certification
Type Output Load Load Voltage Part Code Part Number
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, FR, Panel Mount, DC i/p 10A
480V
SSR3TR-480D10 2-2345984-3
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, FR, Panel Mount, DC i/p 25A SSR3TR-480D25 2-2345984-4
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, FR, Panel Mount, DC i/p 40A SSR3TR-480D40 2-2345984-5
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, FR, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 10A SSR3TR-480D10R 2-2345984-6
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, FR, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 25A SSR3TR-480D25R 2-2345984-7
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, FR, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 40A SSR3TR-480D40R 2-2345984-8
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDUSTRIAL / POTTER & BRUMFIELD SOLID STATE RELAYS THREE PHASE MOTOR REVERSING SSR3 SERIES
te.com
© 2022 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.